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Page 11 007962

Pattern Name:
Company :
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Snowmen Stocking

007962

Dimensions

marako

Aida 14,

14 Count,

Snowmen Stocking

Light Mocha
144w X 222h Stitches

26.13w X 40.28h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

5

¢]

1| e | (il 4] ]
WNNNOMNOMNNOMNNMNNWNONNMNNNONNNDN N

FEEENEESNY IO EEE

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

208
310
347
349
433
434
500
720
742
746
746
761
798
816
842
898
904
976
BLANC

Lavender—-VY DK
Black

Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Brown—-MD

Brown-LT

Blue Green-VY DK
Orange Spice-DK
Yellow—-DK

Off White

Off White
Salmon-LT

Delft Blue-DK
Garnet

Beige Brown-VY LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Parrot Green—-VY DK
Golden Brown-MD
White

Color

[] [ 2

DMC

BLANC

White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

L] 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
] El 2 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
L] 2 DMC BLANC White
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007962

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Snowmen Stocking

[ ] ® 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | ® 1 DMC 349 Coral-DK
B o 1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
[] 1 DMC BLANC White
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 DMC 310 Black
[ 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
n— 1 DMC 349 Coral-DK
n— 1 DMC 433 Brown—MD
n — 1 DMC 434 Brown—LT
n— 1 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
n — 1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
n— 1 DMC 816 Garnet
n— 1 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
B 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
[] 2 DMC BLANC White
[] 1 DMC BLANC White
Floss Used for Straight Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 2 DMC 310 Black
[ 1 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
n— 1 DMC 349 Coral-DK
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